Printing time:10:36
FRIDAY, 19.08.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 6434 |AFCCL |PATH.UTD. KITCHEE 1.7013.70 |5.20|2.65|8.00|14.60|17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.75|2.05]|1.78 |4.80|2.75 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35[1.75 | 4.20
11:00| 8804 |RU1AY|URAL J M.SATUR.J 1.60|4.20 4.30]2.30 |6.0013.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.62|1.40 | 2.55
11:30{4793 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERS.SOLO 1.7513.50 |4.50|2.75|7.0014.80|13.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0(1.82 | 2.25[1.72 | 3.50
11:45{11551MAL 2 |KEL.UTD. SELANG.II 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.45(2.80|1.87 |6.25]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15]|2.05 | 2.55
12:00{4794 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSEBAYA 1.80|3.40(4.30|2.80|6.7515.30|13.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.20]1.82|5.50]2.50|11.0(1.88 2.40(1.80 | 3.60
13:00|{ 4734 |[KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHANGWON 3.35|295/2.25]5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
13:00| 4881 |VNM 1 |HOANG ANH VICEM H. 1.9213.30(3.90|3.10 |6.5015.80|12.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20]|3.45|2.50]1.92 |6.25]2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.15 | 3.80
13:30{4810 |UJPN 1 |[NAGOYA GE JUBILO I. 1.62|3.70 |6.00]2.50 | 10.0|4.50|22.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.80|2.10]1.75|5.20 | 3.00 | 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 5.50
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CUST.UTD CHAINAT 2.25|3.30/3.00/3.60|4.90]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20 | 2.60|1.80 |5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.58 | 1.85]|1.95|2.40
14:00| 4882 |VNM 1 |HONG LIN NAM DINH 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70 | 10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
14:00| 6432 |AFCCL |JOHOR DT URAWA 8.50|4.70/1.38]16.0|1.95]|37.0|2.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45(13.0(12.0|3.15|19.0|1.50 | 3.30(1.88|2.15|5.00 | 1.42
14:15/4795|IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD DEWA UTD. 1.70 1 3.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75|4.70 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.87 | 2.35 [ 1.72 | 3.90
14:45|4641 |SGP 1 |NIGATAIl TAMPINES 1.3714.80(7.00|1.75/10.0|12.45|32.015.80|1.10|1.35|1.4711.40 | 1.35]|1.27 |1.77|1.92 | 12.0|1.28 | 1.35[1.13 | 2.20
15:00| 4745 |CHN 1 |HEBEI C. CHANGCHUN 10.0|5.50{1.25]18.0|1.70150.0|2.2512.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0 [ 13.013.35({19.0|1.35|2.85(2.10 | 2.35 | 5.70 | 1.30
15:00| 4862 |THA1 |BUR.UTD. SUKHOTHAI 1.15|7.00 | 15.0|1.50 | 25.011.97 | 65.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 22.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.22 | 8.00
15:15|4883 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL SONG LAM 2.25|290/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55 |9.50|2.15| 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
15:30| 5921 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI SEBAIL 2.80|3.20/2.45]14.70|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.50 | 3.50 |2.05|7.00|1.92 |6.75]1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.25
16:00(11517|TAN 1 |IHEFU NAMUNGO 240|290 |3.15|4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 |4.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
16:00{11608 RWA 1 |KIGALI ETINCELL. 1.55|3.50(6.7512.40 | 13.0 1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20 2.30|2.85]11.82|6.25
16:00{11611RWA 1|BUGESERA KIYOvU 4.00|3.25/1.9016.75 | 3.10 1.5312.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.15|2.8514.20 | 2.20
16:00{11616/RWA 1 |ESPOIR MARINES 2.15|3.00|3.50]3.50 | 5.90 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35 2.05|2.8012.45|3.60
16:00{11617|RWA 1 |SUNRISE POLICE 3.05|3.002.40]5.20 | 3.90 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15 1.881255(3.10 | 2.55
16:00| 4252 |KAZ 2 |SHAKHT.B. KYZYLORDA 14.08.001.13]23.0/1.38165.0|1.80]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|17.0|16.0]3.50|22.0]|1.25|2.15(1.95|2.10|5.60 | 1.15
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |L.ARTSAKH BKMA 2.35|3.00/3.10/3.80|5.20|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
16:00|{ 5932 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT ARARAT A. 3.50|3.00/2.15]5.90|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75|2.05|2.80 | 3.60 | 2.45
16:00| 8810 |[ENGD |SH.w.m21 CHARL.M21 3.15|3.80|1.924.90 | 2.90 2.50(1.40|1.97 | 2.00 1.40|1.60(2.10 | 1.55
16:30/4796 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIB 4.10|3.301.87|7.00 |3.00(12.0|5.60]|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.50 | 6.00 |2.65|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.10
16:30{4797 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PERSIKABO 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
16:55(11583 OMA 1 |BAHLA RUSTAQ 3.15|2.65|2.60|5.50|4.40]|10.09.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.20 |2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.20
17:0011516/EN123 |[FULAM M21 C.PAL.M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45|2.50 | 5.004.20|9.00]2.90 1.30|1.80|1.85]2.001.90]1.50|3.80|1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47 |1.40 | 2.00
17:00{11585/OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. DHOFAR 3.25|275|2.45]5.60|4.10]|10.08.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.30 |2.45|9.50|2.25|7.50(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.00
17:00{3704 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ZOB AHAN 2.00|3.00/4.00/3.35|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
18:00{11650/SRB 2 |OFK VRSAC NOVI SAD 1.88|3.35[4.00]3.00 | 6.25 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1.90 | 2.50|2.00 | 3.60
18:00(11691|ALB KUKESI TIRANA 2.55|3.20/2.65|4.10|4.30|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 [ 3.30|1.92 |6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
18:00{1241 |BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. MINSK 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.009.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15(2.60|1.82 |5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
18:00| 3471 |POL 3 |GARBARNIA LECH P.II 2.30|3.30/2.90]3.60|4.70]|6.50 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.87 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
18:00{3705|IRN 1 |HAVADAR NAFT MAS. 2.20|2.60/3.903.60|590]|7.25|10.5|1.31|3.15|5.40|3.80(4.30(3.20|2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50(2.20 | 3.00|2.70 | 4.20
18:00| 3706 |IRN 1 |MES KERM. PEYKAN 2.45|2.85/3.10/4.10|5.40]8.00|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.50
18:00| 4427 |[SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II DOLNY K. 1.65|3.70 |4.90|2.50 |7.2514.00|13.0]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|{1.85]1.60|3.90|2.30 | 10.5(1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15
18:00| 4537 |RUM 1 |D.MIOVENI FC ARGES 2.7512.90/2.90]4.70|5.00|9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 [ 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0{2.00 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
18:30{11552|ITAP1 |LECCE M19 NAPOL.M19 2.15|3.35/3.15]13.45|5.10|5.90 | 8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
18:30({ 1232 |BUG 2 |VITOSHA MINYOR P. 3.30|3.10/2.20|5.50|3.60]|10.0 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 [ 4.70 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.40
18:30{ 4621 |HRV 2 |KUSTOSIJA DUGOPOLJE 2.35|3.201290(3.80|4.70]|7.25|9.00(1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50|2.05|7.50|1.68|2.10 | 2.15 | 2.60
18:30| 4622 |HRV 2 |DRAGOVOL. CIBALJA 2.05|3.25/3.50]3.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30 |2.80|3.35(2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.30|9.00(1.75|2.30|2.05|3.10
18:30| 5778 |FIN3B |KAAPO MUSA 6.75|4.70 | 1.3719.00 | 1.80]28.0 | 2.55(2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|8.00 | 7.25|2.25|12.0|1.40 | 245 1.50 | 1.67 | 3.05 | 1.22
19:00{11513/SVE1 |PITEAW ROSENG.W 7.25|4.60/1.35/11.0|1.87|32.0|2.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|9.50(9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.2011.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.37
19:00{11514/SVE1 |HACKEN W OREBRO W 1.18|6.75]10.5|1.47 |17.012.00 | 60.0]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47 |1.2211.30|2.40|3.10 | 19.0|1.97 | 2.15[1.20 | 4.80
19:00(11619 DEN 3 HIK B93 3.05|3.35/2.20|4.90|3.45]8.50 |6.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 |2.15|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.90 |6.75|1.72 |5.20|1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.82
19:00| 3131 |DE 4B |PIPINSRI. EICHSTATT 2.35|3.35/2.803.60|4.50]6.75|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.90 | 2.55|1.67 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.90|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.95
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |JAGIELON. LEGNICA 1.95|3.45(4.0013.10|6.0015.80|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.15|2.45]1.87 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.25|2.00 | 3.30
19:00| 3462 |POL 2 |CHOJNICZA LECCZNA 2.60|3.00|2.7514.30|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
19:00| 3550 |CZE 2 |OPAVA VYSKOV 1.80|3.45(4.2012.75|6.5014.80|12.0]11.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|{4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75 [ 2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
19:00| 3707 |IRN 1 |SANAT N. ALUMIN.A. 2.95|2.65|2.75]5.00|4.70]9.00 | 9.00|1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 [ 4.80|2.35]9.50|2.35|8.00(2.30|3.30|3.50 | 3.35
19:00| 3708 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. FOOLAD 2.05|3.00/3.80/3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
19:00|{ 4303 |RUS 1 |KRYLYA FAKEL 1.8213.60(4.50|2.80|7.0014.90|13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.75|2.20|1.75|4.80|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.30
19:00| 5764 |[FIN3A |PPJ HELS. NJS 1.7314.103.60|2.50|5.2014.20|9.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.05{1.90|1.52|3.80]1.92|7.25(1.35|1.57 |1.45|2.15
19:00| 5784 [FIN3C |VIFK NARPES K. 1.6314.2014.20|2.40|5.9013.70|10.5]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 | 1.80]|1.52 |3.60|2.05|9.00|1.47 [ 1.72|1.45 | 2.60
19:00| 5842 |LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA BANG.G.II 1.55|4.20 4.70]2.20 | 6.50 2.25(1.50|2.20 | 2.10 1.5511.90(1.45|2.95
19:10| 3370 |AUT 2 |AUST.W.II RAPID Il 3.00|3.40/2.20/4.70|3.35]18.00|5.90(2.90|1.35{1.95|1.95|3.35(3.25|1.75|6.25|1.62 |4.80|1.37 | 1.53|1.95 | 1.62
19:10| 3371 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN KAPFENB. 1.40|4.40(7.0011.93|12.012.70|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.701.50|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.01.58 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.70
19:10| 3372 |AUT 2 |HORN FAC WIEN 2.80|3.25/2.4014.70|3.80]8.00|7.25[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.30 | 3.501.92 |6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.10
19:10| 3377 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LIEFERING 2.05|3.40/3.3513.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.50 | 2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60 (2.30|1.624.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65|1.67 | 2.25
19:15| 3132 |DE 4B |RAIN LECH AUGZBL.II 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.60]6.75|8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60 | 1.72 | 5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.48 | 1.70| 1.85 | 2.10
19:30{11553MLT  |BIRKIRK. SIRENS 2.15|3.25/3.25(13.50|5.40]6.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70 | 1.87 | 6.00|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.80
19:30{11618 RWA 1|APR MUSANZE 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60 | 9.50 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15 2.00|2.6011.90|5.00
19:30| 3033 |DEU 2 HAMBURGER |DARMSTADT 2.00|3.60/3.60/3.10|5.40]|5.70|10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.68 |4.50|2.10 | 7.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.45
19:30| 3034 |IDEU 2 [MAGDEBURG |HANNOVER 2.70|3.40|2.5514.30|4.00]8.50|7.75(2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.85|5.40|1.80|5.2011.48|1.70|2.05 | 1.97
19:30| 3133 |DE 4B |WURZBURG. VILZING 2.00|3.45/3.45]13.10|5.30|5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60 |2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 |7.25|1.50|1.70|1.72 | 2.40
19:30| 3927 |EGY 1 |PHARCO ZAMALEK 570|3.45/1.62]10.5|2.55]|18.0|4.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|9.50 | 8.00 | 3.05 | 13.0|1.72 |5.5012.15|2.75|5.50 | 1.87
19:30| 3929 [EGY 1 |LEL MAK. MOQAWLOON |6.25|3.45|1.58|11.0(2.45|22.0/4.10|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35110.5|9.00]3.15|16.0)1.72|5.20|2.30 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.90
19:30| 5491 |SW4V |TOLO IF ASSYR.BK 1.48|4.40(5.20|2.05|7.2513.05|16.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.77 |1.57 |1 1.45|3.25]2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.90
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

19:30| 5532 |DAN 2 |HVIDOVRE HB KOGE 1.7513.504.50|2.75|7.0014.70|12.0]11.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]1.72|4.70 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.15[1.70 | 3.45
20:00{11515{SE4SG|KRISTIAN. ESLOVS 1.50|4.20 |5.2012.10|7.2513.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95 | 1.45 | 3.30
20:00{ 3101 |DEU 3 |MUN.1860 HALLESC. 1.50|4.306.50]2.2011.013.40|28.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.15|{1.70|1.62 | 3.70|2.80 | 14.0|1.75 | 2.15[1.52 | 4.20
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |HEIMSTET. ILLERTIS. 2.30|3.35/2.85]3.60|4.60]|6.25|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05(2.80(2.50|1.70 |5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.43|1.65|1.77 | 2.00
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. BAYERN Il 2.95|3.35/2.25|4.80|3.50]8.50 |6.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.50(3.30|1.826.25|1.70 | 5.20|1.45|1.65|2.05 | 1.75
20:00| 3136 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. BUCHBACH 1.62|3.70 15.2012.40|7.7513.70|15.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.80 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30
20:00({ 3161 |D 4SV |AALEN BALINGEN 2.15|3.30/3.2013.45|5.206.00 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70|2.00 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.90 | 2.60
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II ASTORIA 2.10|3.35/3.30/3.30|5.30|5.909.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 7.25| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |BABELSB. ALTGLIEN. 3.50|3.35/2.00/5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 (| 4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.75 | 5.30| 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. CHEMIE L. 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.30|2.05 |7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ BFC DYN. 2.45|3.25/2.7513.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90|1.82 |6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.55| 1.85]2.05|2.25
20:00| 3251 |DE 4V |WUPPERTA. AACHEN 1.68|3.50(5.0012.50|7.5014.30|14.0]12.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.40 | 1.92|1.65|4.20|2.40 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.60
20:00| 3321 |AUT3M|ALERHEIL. HERT.WELS 7.00|4.70/1.35]10.5|1.82]32.0|2.55(2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|8.50 | 8.00 | 2.55 | 14.0|1.40 | 3.00|1.67 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.30
20:00| 3322 |AUT3M|DEUTSCHL. VOCLAMAR. 1.75|4.10 |3.50|2.50 | 5.1014.30|9.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.9211.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.15
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M|KALSDORF LEOBEN 7.00/4.90/1.33]10.5|1.75]132.0|2.40(2.70|1.35|{1.921.95|8.50 |7.75|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 |2.60|1.55|1.803.35|1.25
20:00| 3324 |AUT3M|SAK WOLFSB.II 3.7013.901.75]5.30|2.65]|10.0 | 4.30| 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.10| 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.57
20:00| 3325 AUT3M|U.GURTEN B.GLEICH. 1.75|3.80 |3.70|2.65|5.4014.50|10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]12.40 | 1.97 |1.62|4.30]|2.10 | 9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
20:00| 3326  AT3WT|SV HALL REICHENAU 570|4.30/1.45]8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75(6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30|1.52 | 1.823.30 | 1.37
20:00{ 3328 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |SIEGEND. 1.7514.00 | 3.60|2.60 |5.2014.30|9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|{1.92|1.57 |4.10]2.00 | 7.25|1.45 [ 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.35
20:00| 3331 |AUT30O|DRASSBURG  |VIKTOR.W. 2.70|3.60|2.2514.30|3.50|8.00|6.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 |6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 1.95
20:00{ 3333 |AT3W |FC LAUT. ADMIRA D. 1.6814.20(3.90|2.45|5.6013.90|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70]2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35
20:00| 3335 |AT3W |SEEKIRCH. A.SALZB. 3.05|3.70 1 1.984.70 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.40|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.60 | 3.45|1.82 |6.75|1.60 |4.70|1.45|1.65]|2.10 | 1.62
20:00| 3411 [SWI C [BULLE THUN 5.70|4.00 | 1.5318.50|2.20|18.0|3.35|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40 |11.0|1.50 | 3.45|1.52|1.823.30 | 1.42
20:00|{ 4124 |PRT 2 [TONDELA SP.COVIL. 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.55|8.0014.50|17.0]1.72 |2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70|2.00]1.724.90|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD LINDOME 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00 |8.0013.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0(1.62|1.95|1.42 | 3.50
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |TVAAKERS VANERS.IF 1.60|3.90 |4.60|2.35|6.7513.70|12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
20:00| 5462 |SW4N |UMEA A. SANDVIKS 4.40|4.001.62|6.25|2.35[111.0|3.70]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.80 | 1.47
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |HERREST. ANGERED 1.53|4.40(4.60|2.10|6.2513.25|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.77 |1.62]1.45|3.15]2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. ONSALA 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70|2.85]8.00|5.30|2.70|1.35|{1.921.95|3.40 |3.35|1.75|6.50|1.60 | 4.30|1.35|1.50 | 1.97 | 1.52
20:00|{ 5511 |DAN 1 [LYNGBY COPENHAG. 5.00|3.701.72|7.25|2.60|14.0 | 4.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|6.25 [6.00 | 2.35|11.0|1.63 |4.20|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.20 | 1.60
20:00| 5524 |IDAN 2 HELSINGOR FREMAD A. 1.5314.00|5.70]2.208.5013.35|18.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 |1.67 |1.52|3.45]2.40 | 11.0|1.58 | 1.92 | 1.45 | 3.45
20:00| 8586 |CFR  |PALENC.CA FUNLABR. 5.70|4.201.48]8.00|2.05|17.0|3.15|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|7.00 [6.75|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.50|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 1.47
20:00({ 8801 |SIRC |ITIHAD A. AL-WATHBA 6.25|3.60|1.55[10.5|2.40]|22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(9.50|8.50|2.95|15.0|1.67 |4.4012.10|2.60|5.70 | 1.75
20:30(11554/ITAP1 |SASS.M19 JUVEN.M19 3.60|3.45/1.95]|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.40|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.90 (4.20|2.10 |7.75|1.67 |4.90|1.60|1.85]|2.60 | 1.77
20:30{11643 WELC |CHIRK AAA GRESFORD 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60(2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
20:30| 3252 |DE 4V |WATTENSC. WIEDENBR. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00 |2.70(12.0|4.60]|2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 | 5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05 | 3.20 | 1.67
20:30| 3327 |AT3WT|SC KUNDL SILZ/MOTZ 4.80|4.301.53|6.75|2.15115.0|3.35|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|5.80|5.50]2.20 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75 | 1.37
20:30| 3329 |/AUT3O|WIENER SK LEOBENDO. 2.50|3.50/2.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.25(2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30 (2.70 |1.75 |5.70 | 1.75 |5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
20:30{ 3330 |/AUT3O|NEUSTADT DONAUFELD 2.45|3.70/2.40(3.70|3.50|7.25|7.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30|1.67 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
20:30| 3334  AT3WT|WORGL FUGEN 145|4.50(550|1.97|7.2512.95|17.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62|1.50]|1.40{2.90|2.05|9.501.40 | 1.57 | 1.27 | 2.65
20:30| 3336 |AT3W |WALS-GR. HALLEIN 1.48|4.40(5.20|2.00|7.0013.05|15.0]2.701.35|1.92|1.95]|1.72|1.5711.45|3.10|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.30 | 2.75
20:30{ 3412 |SWI C |S.NYONNA. SERVETTE 7.00|4.40/1.40(12.0|1.95]|32.0|2.70|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.55|14.0|1.45|3.2011.63|1.97|3.90|1.35
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS AMAZULU 3.05|2.65|2.65]|5.30|4.50]9.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.00 |2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 3.25
20:30| 5140 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES CHATEAUR. 3.60|3.15/2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.20 | 2.45 |9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.25
20:30| 5141 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS NANCY 2.40|3.10/12.95]13.90|4.90|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|8.50(1.83|2.45|2.45|2.85
20:30| 5142 [FRA 3 |DUNKERQ. CONCARN. 2.50|3.002.90[4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50|1.88|2.50|2.65 | 2.95
20:30| 5143 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. BASTIA B. 1.75|3.4514.60|2.75|7.2515.00|14.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.80|2.10]1.77 |5.30|2.55|11.01.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.80
20:30| 5144 [FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. BRIOCHIN 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.001.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.05
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |RED STAR VILLEFRA. 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.00
20:30{ 5146 [FRA 3 |LE PUY VERSAILL. 2.95|295|2.50]5.00|4.20]|9.50 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.90 (4.40|2.35|9.50|2.20 |7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |MARTIGUES CHOLET 2.10|3.10/3.50/3.40|5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95 |6.25|2.45|9.501.95|2.60 | 2.30 | 3.45
21:00{11620 EN123 |[EVERT.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.15]8.50 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20 | 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 |4.80|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
21:00(11627|EN123 |LEIC.M21 W.HAM M21 3.30|4.001.82]4.90|2.60]8.50|4.60(2.70|1.35|1.921.95|3.80(3.50|1.82|6.50|1.55|3.9911.35|1.55]2.05|1.47
21:00(11824/ARG 1 |SAN LOR.W COMUN.W 1.13/8.00 | 14.011.37 | 23.0 3.201.30|1.73|1.80 1.95/2.10(1.13|5.20
21:00{ 1208 \BUG 1 |BOTEV P. CHER.MORE 2.65|2.85|2.85|4.50|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35(4.90(3.60|2.20|7.50|2.35|8.50(1.97|2.75]2.90 | 3.10
21:00/ 1352 |URY 1 |DANUBIO MONT.CITY 2.35|290/3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.502.05|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
21:00{ 1629 [INLD 2 |DORDRECHT UTRECH.II 2.60|3.25/2.55|4.20|4.10|7.75|7.75|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.60 | 3.15|1.87 |6.00|1.82|5.90|1.53|1.80|2.10 | 2.10
21:00{1630 [INLD 2 |DEN BOSCH RODA 3.35|3.40/2.05|5.20|3.20|9.00 | 5.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.40 ({3.80|1.95|7.25|1.70 | 5.00|1.53 | 1.75|2.45 | 1.75
21:00{1631 |NLD 2 |MvV DEN HAAG 3.05|3.35/2.20|4.90|3.45]18.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.803.45|1.82|6.75|1.70|5.1011.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 1.77
21:00{ 1632 |INLD 2 |HELMOND EINDHOVEN 3.60|3.45/1.95]|5.40|3.05|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.20 (4.30|2.15|9.00|1.72 |4.90|1.65| 1.90|2.70 | 1.80
21:00{1633 [INLD 2 |WILLEM Il TELSTAR 140|4.40(7.00]1.95|12.012.70|32.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.77 |1.5211.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 3.90
21:00{ 1634 INLD 2 |NAC BREDA 0oss 1.7813.50 [4.30|2.75|6.5014.70 | 11.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.00
21:00(1822 |BEL 2 |STAND.lI BEERSC.W. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.002.70112.0|4.60]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.00 | 5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05|3.20 | 1.67
21:00{ 1823 BEL 2 |DEINZE GENK II 1.90|3.45(3.80|2.95|5.60(4.90|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.72 | 2.65
21:00{1911 |SVN 2 |LENDAVA ILIRIJA 1.43|4.306.75]2.0011.012.85|28.012.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]1.90|1.5711.50|3.35]|2.75|14.0|1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
21:00{1912 |SVN 2 |TRIGLAV KRSKO 1.40|4.20(7.75|2.00 | 14.012.90|33.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.05 | 18.0| 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
21:00{2784 |BIH1 |SARAJEVO SLOBOD.T. 1.50|3.80(6.50]2.25|11.013.60|25.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.87]|1.67|4.20|3.15|18.0|2.10|2.55(1.67 | 5.70
21:00|{ 2801 |HUN 1 |PUSKAS KTE 1.53|3.80(6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.401.8211.62|4.10|2.95|14.0(1.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.80
21:00| 3332 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL TRAISKIR. 2.25|3.70/12.65]3.45|4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:00{ 4018 [ESP 1 |[ESPANYOL VALLECANO 2.50|3.10/3.30/4.20|5.60]8.50 | 10.0| 1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 |10.011.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 3.50
21:00| 4042 [ESP 2 |VILLAR.II EIBAR 2.90|3.10|2.55]5.00|4.2019.50 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.75
21:00{ 4538 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA PETROLUL 2.00|3.30/4.00/3.30|6.75]|6.50 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.90 | 2.75|2.00 |6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10
21:00{4603 [HRV 1 |[SLAVEN HNK GOR. 2.65|3.10/2.80[4.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.80 | 3.60|2.10 |7.25|2.20 |7.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.70
21:00/ 5301 | TUR 1 |UMRANIYE. GALATAS. 4.10|3.50(1.92|6.25|3.05(13.0|5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|5.90 |5.70|2.45|11.0|1.85|5.40(1.78 | 2.15|3.25 | 1.90
21:00| 5341 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR GENCLERB. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 |5.7015.70|10.0] 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25 [ 1.97 | 3.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

21:00| 8536 [EN223 |A.VIL.M21 LEEDS M21 2.30|3.70/12.55]3.35|3.80]|6.25|7.25(2.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.70 | 2.45|1.57 |4.90|1.62 |5.40(1.32|1.45]|1.60 | 1.70
21:00| 8537 |[EN223 |STOKE M21 SOUTH.M21 2.00|3.70 1 3.00/3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.552.20 | 1.62 |4.90|1.82 |6.50|1.42 | 1.65| 1.65 | 2.10
21:00| 8643 |SerS| |NOVI PAZ. NAPREDAK 2.20|3.30/3.403.50|5.50]|7.25|10.5(1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 2.95|1.95 |6.75|2.40 |9.501.82|2.40|2.25 | 3.15
21:15/1905 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE T.SEZANA 1.92|3.35/3.80|3.05|5.8015.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.70|2.40 | 10.5(1.88 | 2.35|1.97 | 3.25
21:30{11547|WELC |AFAN LIDO LLANTWIT 2.40|3.70/2.45]3.70|3.80|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5,50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
21:30{11548 WELC |[SWANS.U. TREFELIN 2.10|3.70/2.903.20 | 4.50|5.80 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 |6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
21:30{11550 WELC |AMMANFORD |TAFF'SW. 2.45|3.70/2.40(3.70|3.60]|7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15(2.65|1.72 | 550|1.70 | 540 1.42|1.65]|1.85| 1.82
21:30(11628 BEL1W|GENK W GENT W 1.88|3.80(3.30|2.85|5.0014.80|8.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.45|2.10|1.62|4.30|1.90|7.25(1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
21:30{11646/WELC |[RUTHIN GUILSFI. 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
21:30(11647\WELC |BRITON F. LLANELLI 1.63|4.304.00]2.30|5.6013.60|10.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.95|1.75]|1.47 |3.40|1.97 | 7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
21:30{11648 WELC |GOYTRE U. CARMARTH. 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00{1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.503.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
21:30| 1448 |ARG 2 |CASEROS DEP.SANT. 1.68|3.305.50]2.70|9.5014.90|19.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60|2.30|1.87 |5.90]3.35|13.0|2.35|3.05|2.15 | 6.50
21:30{ 1532 | BRA20 |AT.PR M20 S.PAULM20 (1:3) | 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.00(6.50 | 9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90[1.92|7.00]|1.60|1.90|1.95]|2.50
21:30{ 3004 | DEU 1 [M'GLADB. HERTHA 1.55|4.40(6.50|2.25|11.013.50|23.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.73]1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.92 | 1.47 | 3.70
21:30( 3378 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 ADMIRA 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75|1.85|5.90|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.00
21:30| 3442 POL 1 |LEGIA GORNIK 1.75|3.604.90|2.75|7.25|4.80|15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.10|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15|1.72 | 3.70
21:30| 3463 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ RUCH CH. 2.60|3.002.7514.30|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 |4.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.00|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
21:30| 4406 |SVK 1 |PODBREZ. BYSTRICA 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40]|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
21:30|{ 5201 |GRC 1 [VOLOS NPS ASTER.TR. 2.60|3.05/2.90/4.40|5.00]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.70 | 3.60 |2.20 | 7.50|2.25 |9.501.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 3.00
21:30| 8587 |CFR W |ATL.MAD.W FIORENT.W 1.55|4.40|4.50|2.15|6.0013.35|12.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.77 | 1.62]1.45|3.15]2.00 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.35
21:45/1029 (ITA2 |BARI PALERMO 2.25|3.20/3.3513.60|5.50]|7.50|10.5(1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.40 | 9.501.80 | 2.40|2.30 | 3.10
21:45(11607MLT  |BALZAN ZEBBUG 2.25|3.20/3.10/3.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.05 |8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:45(11631|NIRE2 |ARDS LOUGHGALL 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:45|1807 |BEL 1 |EUPEN SERAING 1.82|3.60(4.40|2.80|6.7514.90|13.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.70 | 2.15]1.73 |4.602.30 | 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.72 | 3.15
21:45| 2376 |SCO 2 |PARTICK INVERNESS 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.15
21:45|2501 WAL 1 INEWTOWN FLINT.UTD 1.80|3.504.20|2.75|6.5014.80|11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.60 | 2.10|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
21:45|2502 WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN AIRBUS 1.62|3.60[5.30|2.45|8.00/4.00|16.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.301.85]1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0(1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
21:45|2572 IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 560|3.70|1.588.50|2.40]|17.0|3.90|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.25|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.65|4.2011.85|2.30|4.30 | 1.62
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |UCD ST.PATR. 590|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.30]|18.0|3.50(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.90|1.85|2.25|4.40 | 1.57
21:45|2574 IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. BOHEM.D. 2.75|2.95|12.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00({4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00(1.83|2.40]2.70 | 2.65
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. CORK CITY 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.67|55.0|2.20|2.41|1.50|2.20 |2.05(13.0(12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.80(2.00|2.20|5.10 | 1.27
21:45| 2595 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE TREAT.UTD 3.80|3.45/1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.04.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.80 (4.30|2.10 |8.00|1.67 |4.40|1.58|1.85]|2.65|1.72
21:45| 2596 |IRL 2 |GALWAY BRAY 1.3714.40(8.00|1.97 | 15.012.80|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40 | 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
21:45|2657 INIR 1 |GLENTORAN CRUSADERS 2.25|3.25/3.05]/3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60
22:00(11662/ENG 2 INORWICH MILLWALL 1.95|3.40(4.1013.10 |6.5015.90|14.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.70
22:00{1331 |BOL 1 |UN.VINTO N.POTOSI 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25]18.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 550 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
22:00{1792 |COS2A|CARMELITA QUEPOS C. 1.80|3.50(4.20|2.75|6.5014.70|10.5]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
22:00| 2579 |IRL 1 |FIN.HARPS SLIGO 2.95|3.10/2.4014.90|3.90]|9.00|7.75(1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.10 | 3.99 | 2.15 |8.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.85 | 2.40
22:00(/ 3930 [EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS SMOUHA 1.40|4.30(7.50|2.0014.012.90|32.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.45]2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25 | 1.47 | 5.00
22:00| 5004 [FRA 1 |[LYON TROYES 1.306.25[10.0|1.78 | 18.0|2.40|65.0]2.55|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.67 | 1.42|1.42|2.95|3.40 | 20.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.32 | 5.20
22:15|4104 |\PRT 1 |[ESTORIL RIO AVE 2.20|3.20/3.5013.60|5.90]|7.25|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.50 | 10.0|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
23:00/1685 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |AYACUCHO 2.10|3.30/3.30/3.30|5.30|6.00|9.00|2.03|{1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50|2.00 | 9.00|1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.65
23:00(4024 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA VALLADOL. 1.60|3.90 |6.75|2.45|12.014.30|28.0]1.90 | 1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|2.00]|1.75|4.50|3.15|19.01.95|2.40|1.73 | 5.40
23:00| 4043 [ESP 2 |ALAVES MIRANDES 1.75|3.60 [4.90|2.75|7.5015.10|16.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.65 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 4.00
23:30(11634/URU 2 |CERRO VILLA ES. 2.35|3.10/3.00/3.80|5.00]|7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75|2.15|9.00|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.95
00:00{ 1280 |COL 1 |ENVIGADO BUKARAM. 2.10|3.00/3.70/3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.05|2.85]|2.40 | 3.90
00:00({1303 VEN 1 |MONAGAS H.COLMEN. 1.53|3.80(6.00|2.30|10.013.50|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.401.8211.62|4.10|2.95|14.0|1.95|2.35(1.67 | 4.80
00:00({ 1383 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. S.AMEL. 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.70]|9.00|7.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 7.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
00:55111739BRCP |LEMENSE DESPORT. 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 {4.90|2.35]9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.85|2.45]|3.25|2.15
00:55/1332 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. AURORA 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|7.00(1.70 | 2.15]|2.05 | 2.55
00:55/1533 |BRA 2 |ITUANO NOVORIZ. 2.30|290/3.3513.80|5.70]|7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 3.25|2.15|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.05|2.90|2.70 | 3.70
00:55|1791 | COS2A/ASERRI DESAMPAR. 2.00|3.35/3.503.15|5.50]|5.80|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.50|2.25 |9.00|1.65|2.00 | 1.92 | 2.85
01:05[11653 ME1W |GUADAL.W SANT.LW 1.20/6.2511.0|1.52|19.012.05|65.0]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35|19.0(1.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
02:00|/ 1353 |URY 1 |CERRITO CERRO L. 3.70|3.002.10/6.00|3.45]|11.0|6.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 3.90 | 2.40
02:00(/ 1498 |[ECU C |IND.DEL V EL NACIO. 1.3814.308.00/2.0015.012.90|35.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.20 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.70|3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.55 | 6.25
02:15(1308 |VEN 1 |DEP.LARA D.TACHIRA 3.60|3.05/2.10/6.00|3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50 | 1.95 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.30
02:15/1375 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO S.LORENZO 3.7013.30/1.97]5.70|3.15|11.0 | 5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.30 | 2.45 |9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 2.55]3.45 | 2.10
02:15/1384 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. GUAIRENA 2.85|2.95|2.5514.90|4.30]|9.00|8.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.50 (4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 7.501.97 | 2.75|3.10 | 2.80
03:00[11654 ME1W |QUERET.W ATLAS W 3.45|3.45/2.00/5.20|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05(4.10(3.80|1.95|7.25|1.62|4.90|1.45|1.65]|2.30 | 1.65
03:00[11689NWSL |KANS.C.W ANGEL C.W 3.00|3.10/2.35|5.00|3.80]|9.00|7.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.30 {4.10 |2.15|9.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.35
03:00[11692/ ARG3A|ESTU.S.L. VILLA MI. 2.95|2.70|2.70/5.00 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 4.80|2.35]9.50|2.35|8.00(2.10 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.35
03:00| 1488 |[ECU 1 |GUALACEO TECNIC.U. 2.30|3.00/3.2013.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.35
03:00{1719 [MEX 1 |NECAXA GUADALAJ. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50]2.35|9.0011.98|2.85|2.90|3.10
03:10| 1447 |ARG 2 |BELGRANO INSTITUTO 2.25|295|3.35(|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
03:15/1333 |BOL 1 |I.PETROL. R.S.CRUZ 14214.3016.25]1.95/9.0012.80|22.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.85|1.55]1.50 | 3.35]2.55|13.0(1.62 | 1.95|1.40 | 3.80
03:30{1271 |COL 1 |PETROLERA DEP.CALI 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20]|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
03:30| 1534 |BRA 2 |NAUTICO VILLA N. 2.40|2.95|3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.50(3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|/9.5011.98|2.85]|2.65|3.35
04:00(11681ME1W |TIGRES UW PACHUCAW 1.2216.2510.0|1.57 | 18.012.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.2711.30 | 2.65]3.35|19.01.95|2.20 [ 1.22 | 5.10
04:00111690|NIC 1 |DIRANGEN H&H EXP. 1.5213.90(6.00]2.3010.013.45|19.011.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.75|14.0|1.85 | 2.25 | 1.57 | 4.40
04:00| 1449 |PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE CA INDEP. 3.60|3.05/2.10/6.00|3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 |9.50|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|2.80|3.70 | 2.35
05:00111706)MLS |LOS ANG. SEATTLE 1.95|3.50(3.90|3.05|5.8015.40|10.5]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.65|2.30]|1.70|4.70]|2.15]9.50|1.58 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.70
05:00| 1793 | COS2A|/M.GARAB. COFUTPA 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.00 |3.35|1.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
05:05[11682 ME1W |TIJUANA W PUMAS UW 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.60]8.00|7.00|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|3.30 {3.00 | 1.77 | 5.90|1.67 | 5.30|1.40 | 1.60|1.92 | 1.77
07:15111782|AUTPL |DEVONPORT LAUN.CITY 1.109.00 | 16.0 | 1.27 | 25.0 4.001.20 | 1.53 | 1.67 1.97 1 2.051.05 | 4.60
07:15|/4686 |AUKA |W.CANBER. COOMA TI. 2.65|3.80/2.20/4.00|3.30|7.75|5.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.10(2.80|1.65|5.60|1.57 |4.7011.32|1.45|1.75 | 1.57
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

08:00| 4687 |AUKA |CANBER.O. BELCONNEN 2.20|3.70/2.7013.35|4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.35|1.65 |5.00|1.72 |5.801.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
08:00(4811 [JPN 1 |SAPPORO SANGAN 2.30|3.30/3.15]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00 | 1.93 | 6.75|2.20 | 8.50| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
08:30| 4681 |AUSPF|COMETS CROYDON 1.6314.004.30]2.40|6.0013.90|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.82|1.57 | 3.80]2.20 | 9.50|1.60 | 1.95|1.52 | 2.85
09:0011780|AUTPL |RIVERSIDE OLYMPIW. 550|4.501.48]7.75|2.05 4.00(1.20|1.58 | 1.72 1.3711.40(2.30 | 1.22
09:30(11781|/AUTPL |CL.ZEBRAS GLENOR.K. 4.7013.901.63|6.50|2.35(114.0|3.60]3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|5.60|5.30]2.05|9.50|1.47 |3.35(1.38 |1.50|2.40 | 1.35
10:00| 4688 |AUKA |CANBERRA GUNGAHLIN 1.85|3.90(3.30|2.75|5.0014.70|8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]|1.60 |4.20 | 1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.52 | 2.15
10:00| 4689 |AUWS |COCKBURN PER.G.M21 2.15|3.70/2.803.35|4.50|5.80|8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82 |6.00|1.42|1.65]1.70 | 2.00
10:00| 4690 AUWS |ING.UTD. ARMADALE 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.10|4.50|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50 |2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
10:00| 4691  AUWS |GWELUP BALCATTA 2.15|3.70/2.803.30|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60{2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 |5.90|1.37 | 1.60|1.65|1.95
10:00| 4692 |AUWS |FLOREAT STIRL.M. 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.10|4.50|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.50(2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
10:00| 4693 |AUWS |BAYSWATER  |PERTH 1.98 13.80|3.003.0014.7015.40|8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.40|2.15]1.60|4.50|1.77 | 6.25|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
10:00| 4694 |AUWS |SORREN.P. PERT.R.S. 2.45|3.70/2.40]3.70|3.50|7.25|7.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.77
10:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY BUSANT. 2.00|3.20/3.7013.25|6.0016.25|11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
10:30| 4841 |JAP 3 |IWAKI FUKUSHIMA 1.7013.50 |4.90|2.65|7.5014.70|15.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.60 | 11.0| 1.92 | 2.40 [ 1.75 | 3.99
10:45| 4698 |AUKA |[MONARO O'C.KNIG. 1.6714.203.90|2.40|5.6013.90|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35
11:00| 4524 |ROM 2 |POLI TIM. C.BRASOV 2.25|3.15/3.15]3.60|5.20|7.009.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50|2.15|9.001.80|2.30|2.25 | 2.85
11:00| 4547 |ROM 2 |UNIREA D. CSMS IASI 2.65|2.85|2.85|4.50|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.35|8.50(1.97|2.75]2.90 | 3.10
11:00| 4548 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. DUMBRAV. 1.63|3.50(5.40|2.55|850(4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05]|1.72|5.10]2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.80 | 4.90
11:00| 4550 |[ROM 2 |SLOBOZIA METALOGL. 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.30]|7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 {3.20|2.10 |7.00|2.20 |9.5011.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.15
11:00| 4553 |ROM 2 |BAIA MARE RIPENSIA 2.50|3.002.90/4.20|4.90|8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.501.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.95
11:00| 4695 /AQPL |LIONS LOGAN L. 1.2016.509.5011.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1.7011.801.13 |3.50
11:00| 4700 |AQPL |CAPALABA PENINSULA 11.0/7.50(1.15]15.0 | 1.35 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.75/1.85(3.80 | 1.08
11:00| 4712 |[AQPL [OLYMP.B. SUNSHI.C. 1.38 1 4.60 |6.50]1.82 | 8.50 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.50|1.671.25|2.95
11:00{ 4713 |AQPL |GC UNITED BRIS.SUB. 1.8814.00 3.15]2.70 | 4.90 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.35|1.47|1.45|1.92
11:00| 4735 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU ULSAN C. 2.25|3.05/3.25(3.70|5.50|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.20
11:00| 4761 |AQPL |GC KNIGH. MORETO.B. 1.57 | 4.40 | 4.302.20 | 5.80 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.3711.501.32 | 2.25
11:15| 3541 |CZE 2 |TRINEC SLAP.Il 2.55|3.15/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
11:15| 8567 |CZE3A |ZBUZANI SOKOL H. 142|4.40(6.25]1.95|9.0012.75|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25]2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95|1.37 | 3.60
11:15| 8568 |[CZH3B [JABL.M21 SOKOL Z. 1.60|4.00 |4.50]2.30|6.2513.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.52 | 2.95
11:15| 8569 |CZE3A |BOHEM.M21 MOTORLET 1.82|3.7013.60|2.75|5.3014.80|10.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.70 | 2.15]1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
11:15| 8570 | CZE3A |VLTAVIN SOKOLOV 1.4714.305.402.00|7.7513.00|17.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35]2.35|10.5|1.57 | 1.92 | 1.40 | 3.25
11:30{11791/NNSW |COOK.HILL EDGEWORTH 3.25|3.80/1.885.00|2.85]|8.50|4.80|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.90 |3.60|1.87 |6.75]1.60 | 4.30|1.45|1.70|2.20 | 1.60
11:30| 4428 |SVK 2 |ZILINAB TATRAN 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.00|5.4015.30|9.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.50|2.20|1.65|4.50]2.05|7.25(1.53|1.70 | 1.67 | 2.45
11:30| 8571 |CZH3B|PREPERE PARDU.M21 1.50|4.40(4.90|2.05|6.5013.10|15.012.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.75|1.57 | 1.45|3.15]2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.32 | 2.60
11:30/ 8813 |ITAP1 |CAGL.M19 TORIN.M19 1.9813.45|3.50|3.10|5.4015.60|9.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70|2.30|1.70|5.10|2.10 |7.75|1.58 | 1.85[1.77 | 2.60
11:45| 8563 | CAMB |KIRIVONG ANGKOR T. 4.20|3.70 [ 1.75]6.00 | 255[11.0|4.30]2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95]|5.00 |4.70]2.05|9.00|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 2.35 | 1.45
11:45| 8572 |CAMB |BOEUNG K. TIFF.ARMY 1.7213.50(4.70|2.60|7.0014.40|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40|1.97 |1.67 |4.30]2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.35




